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Pl tno Name Time

W14  (12)

1 40 Brandus Ana 26:57 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 6:55 10:17 12:17 15:29 16:35 18:45 19:48 20:45 23:07 24:47 25:46 26:37 26:57

#3 2,200 km 6:55 3:22 2:00 3:12 1:06 2:10 1:03 0:57 2:22 1:40 0:59 0:51 0:20
2 39 Heim Sara 28:34 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

2 CS ORIENTER Tg M 4:34 8:59 10:54 15:49 17:08 19:39 20:54 22:24 23:47 25:40 27:05 28:18 28:34
#2 2,100 km 4:34 4:25 1:55 4:55 1:19 2:31 1:15 1:30 1:23 1:53 1:25 1:13 0:16

3 40 Stupu Sonia 32:07 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 3:15 10:56 12:56 16:33 18:46 21:22 22:26 23:43 24:54 28:34 30:33 31:48 32:07

#16 2,200 km 3:15 7:41 2:00 3:37 2:13 2:36 1:04 1:17 1:11 3:40 1:59 1:15 0:19
4 39 David Julia 35:11 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

3 CS ORIENTER Tg M 6:04 15:42 17:50 21:04 22:16 25:07 26:27 27:41 29:00 32:26 33:51 34:54 35:11
#12 2,200 km 6:04 9:38 2:08 3:14 1:12 2:51 1:20 1:14 1:19 3:26 1:25 1:03 0:17

5 39 Balogh Zsofia 36:29 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 CS ORIENTER Tg M 4:28 11:36 14:08 20:57 23:15 26:30 27:32 29:01 32:01 33:38 35:15 36:10 36:29

#15 2,200 km 4:28 7:08 2:32 6:49 2:18 3:15 1:02 1:29 3:00 1:37 1:37 0:55 0:19
6 40 Mazilu Andreea 38:23 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 4:10 11:50 13:37 22:25 23:49 26:10 27:15 28:42 32:54 35:29 36:57 38:02 38:23
#13 2,100 km 4:10 7:40 1:47 8:48 1:24 2:21 1:05 1:27 4:12 2:35 1:28 1:05 0:21

7 41 Dragomir Letitia 38:53 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 Reprezentativa BV 4:17 11:57 14:00 20:50 23:43 26:33 27:34 28:55 32:59 35:52 37:28 38:31 38:53

#7 2,100 km 4:17 7:40 2:03 6:50 2:53 2:50 1:01 1:21 4:04 2:53 1:36 1:03 0:22
8 38 Balazs Zsofia 47:31 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:29 11:38 14:20 23:33 25:40 29:21 30:48 32:23 40:50 44:21 45:50 47:14 47:31
#13 2,100 km 4:29 7:09 2:42 9:13 2:07 3:41 1:27 1:35 8:27 3:31 1:29 1:24 0:17

9 41 Tudorascu Maria 56:19 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 Reprezentativa BV 16:50 22:23 35:15 39:12 40:15 42:45 43:55 47:54 49:08 52:40 55:02 55:55 56:19

#8 2,100 km 16:50 5:33 12:52 3:57 1:03 2:30 1:10 3:59 1:14 3:32 2:22 0:53 0:24
*43

46:25

10 41 Pascu Ana 1:03:30 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
3 Reprezentativa BV 4:56 15:17 17:55 38:25 40:00 42:28 43:44 53:50 57:03 1:01:01 1:01:57 1:03:09 1:03:30

#9 2,200 km 4:56 10:21 2:38 20:30 1:35 2:28 1:16 10:06 3:13 3:58 0:56 1:12 0:21

38 Szocs Reka mp 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 44:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:05:01 1:06:02

#5 2,100 km 44:49 20:12 1:01
38 Tonk Hanna-Dorotty mp 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 37:08 44:30 49:13 54:38 57:41 1:02:57 1:04:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:06:25 1:06:54

#14 2,200 km 37:08 7:22 4:43 5:25 3:03 5:16 1:38 1:50 0:29

W18  (3)

1 54 Tudorache Alexia 35:27 1(31) 2(40) 3(42) 4(87) 5(79) 6(61) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(35) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
1 Reprezentativa BV 2:44 4:00 5:31 8:05 14:07 17:43 19:28 21:29 22:22 23:20 26:34 29:58 31:50 34:05

#1 2,900 km 2:44 1:16 1:31 2:34 6:02 3:36 1:45 2:01 0:53 0:58 3:14 3:24 1:52 2:15
15(100) Finish

35:08 35:27
1:03 0:19

2 54 Stupu Iulia 38:27 1(59) 2(40) 3(42) 4(32) 5(79) 6(69) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(45) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
3 Reprezentativa BV 5:26 7:44 8:59 10:16 15:53 19:44 21:02 23:05 24:05 25:22 28:57 32:52 34:42 37:09

#3 2,900 km 5:26 2:18 1:15 1:17 5:37 3:51 1:18 2:03 1:00 1:17 3:35 3:55 1:50 2:27
15(100) Finish

38:06 38:27
0:57 0:21
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Pl tno Name Time

W18  (3) (cont.)

1 54 Tudorache Alexia 35:27 1(31) 2(40) 3(42) 4(87) 5(79) 6(61) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(35) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
1 Reprezentativa BV 2:44 4:00 5:31 8:05 14:07 17:43 19:28 21:29 22:22 23:20 26:34 29:58 31:50 34:05

#1 2,900 km 2:44 1:16 1:31 2:34 6:02 3:36 1:45 2:01 0:53 0:58 3:14 3:24 1:52 2:15
15(100) Finish

35:08 35:27
1:03 0:19

3 54 Pop Diana 40:11 1(41) 2(40) 3(42) 4(52) 5(79) 6(77) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(55) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
2 Reprezentativa BV 3:32 6:29 8:05 11:58 17:17 20:14 22:23 24:42 25:38 26:48 30:40 34:21 36:26 38:51

#2 2,900 km 3:32 2:57 1:36 3:53 5:19 2:57 2:09 2:19 0:56 1:10 3:52 3:41 2:05 2:25
15(100) Finish

39:50 40:11
0:59 0:21

W21  (18)

1 19 Nosenco Victoria 33:39 1(83) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 Moldova 2:24 4:28 6:42 10:53 12:51 13:46 15:20 20:05 22:11 23:04 24:10 25:43 28:47 30:06

#9 3,500 km 2:24 2:04 2:14 4:11 1:58 0:55 1:34 4:45 2:06 0:53 1:06 1:33 3:04 1:19
15(47) 16(100) Finish
31:45 33:16 33:39
1:39 1:31 0:23

2 20 Anghel Andra 33:53 1(83) 2(40) 3(87) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
3 Universitatea Craio 2:21 4:24 8:03 13:06 14:36 15:48 16:51 21:18 23:10 24:06 24:55 26:23 29:02 30:24

#13 3,500 km 2:21 2:03 3:39 5:03 1:30 1:12 1:03 4:27 1:52 0:56 0:49 1:28 2:39 1:22
15(37) 16(100) Finish
32:10 33:29 33:53
1:46 1:19 0:24

3 21 Divin Judit 35:06 1(82) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
3 Reprezentativa BH 2:26 5:31 7:36 11:14 12:41 13:28 14:56 19:49 21:53 22:55 23:53 26:09 29:13 30:38

#16 3,500 km 2:26 3:05 2:05 3:38 1:27 0:47 1:28 4:53 2:04 1:02 0:58 2:16 3:04 1:25
15(47) 16(100) Finish
33:22 34:45 35:06
2:44 1:23 0:21

4 17 Galateanu Adela Mar 37:22 1(82) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:40 5:36 6:42 12:44 14:31 16:13 17:27 22:49 24:51 25:44 26:45 28:51 32:02 33:42

#5 3,600 km 2:40 2:56 1:06 6:02 1:47 1:42 1:14 5:22 2:02 0:53 1:01 2:06 3:11 1:40
15(47) 16(100) Finish
35:39 37:01 37:22
1:57 1:22 0:21

5 18 Roman Alexandra 39:14 1(83) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
3 Clubul Sportiv Elec 2:35 4:37 6:03 11:20 13:03 14:41 16:37 22:05 24:26 25:28 26:36 28:53 32:24 34:13

#1 3,500 km 2:35 2:02 1:26 5:17 1:43 1:38 1:56 5:28 2:21 1:02 1:08 2:17 3:31 1:49
15(47) 16(100) Finish
37:20 38:51 39:14
3:07 1:31 0:23

6 19 Marusceac Ana 41:50 1(82) 2(40) 3(87) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
1 Moldova 2:54 5:37 7:46 13:53 16:00 17:37 19:01 25:14 27:47 28:52 30:00 32:30 36:03 37:56

#8 3,600 km 2:54 2:43 2:09 6:07 2:07 1:37 1:24 6:13 2:33 1:05 1:08 2:30 3:33 1:53
15(37) 16(100) Finish
39:50 41:27 41:50
1:54 1:37 0:23
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W21  (18) (cont.)

1 19 Nosenco Victoria 33:39 1(83) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 Moldova 2:24 4:28 6:42 10:53 12:51 13:46 15:20 20:05 22:11 23:04 24:10 25:43 28:47 30:06

#9 3,500 km 2:24 2:04 2:14 4:11 1:58 0:55 1:34 4:45 2:06 0:53 1:06 1:33 3:04 1:19
15(47) 16(100) Finish
31:45 33:16 33:39
1:39 1:31 0:23

7 21 Palhegyi Orsolya 43:32 1(58) 2(40) 3(87) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 Reprezentativa BH 2:13 4:45 6:41 16:21 18:06 19:28 20:52 26:39 28:57 29:58 31:05 33:27 37:04 38:40

#15 3,500 km 2:13 2:32 1:56 9:40 1:45 1:22 1:24 5:47 2:18 1:01 1:07 2:22 3:37 1:36
15(37) 16(100) Finish
41:38 43:09 43:32
2:58 1:31 0:23

8 19 Manichevici Olesea 44:23 1(58) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(56) 8(77) 9(70) 10(71) 11(72) 12(51) 13(35) 14(80)
3 Moldova 3:31 6:02 7:23 13:04 14:34 15:41 16:21 24:14 26:12 28:15 29:19 30:22 35:35 39:07

#10 3,500 km 3:31 2:31 1:21 5:41 1:30 1:07 0:40 7:53 1:58 2:03 1:04 1:03 5:13 3:32
15(34) 16(57) 17(100) Finish
40:42 43:08 44:02 44:23
1:35 2:26 0:54 0:21

9 20 Minoiu Veronica 44:40 1(82) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(56) 8(77) 9(70) 10(71) 11(72) 12(51) 13(35) 14(80)
2 Universitatea Craio 3:36 6:49 8:23 15:54 17:48 19:04 19:47 24:36 26:58 29:23 30:33 31:50 35:08 38:52

#12 3,500 km 3:36 3:13 1:34 7:31 1:54 1:16 0:43 4:49 2:22 2:25 1:10 1:17 3:18 3:44
15(34) 16(57) 17(100) Finish
40:45 42:56 44:08 44:40
1:53 2:11 1:12 0:32

10 17 Galateanu Daria 45:22 1(83) 2(40) 3(87) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
1 VSK Csikszereda Mi 2:57 5:33 7:38 15:17 17:39 18:52 20:29 25:58 28:20 29:34 31:09 34:48 38:55 40:54

#4 3,500 km 2:57 2:36 2:05 7:39 2:22 1:13 1:37 5:29 2:22 1:14 1:35 3:39 4:07 1:59
15(57) 16(100) Finish
43:58 45:00 45:22
3:04 1:02 0:22

11 21 Sigmond Eva 45:28 1(83) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(56) 8(77) 9(70) 10(71) 11(72) 12(51) 13(35) 14(80)
1 Reprezentativa BH 3:04 5:22 7:14 13:43 16:20 17:13 17:54 22:46 25:32 29:01 30:07 31:18 36:35 39:37

#14 3,500 km 3:04 2:18 1:52 6:29 2:37 0:53 0:41 4:52 2:46 3:29 1:06 1:11 5:17 3:02
15(34) 16(57) 17(100) Finish
41:14 44:19 45:09 45:28
1:37 3:05 0:50 0:19

12 16 Virag Timea 45:39 1(82) 2(40) 3(87) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:24 5:51 10:55 17:55 19:48 22:40 24:20 30:03 32:27 33:26 34:27 36:48 40:53 42:33

#3 3,600 km 3:24 2:27 5:04 7:00 1:53 2:52 1:40 5:43 2:24 0:59 1:01 2:21 4:05 1:40
15(57) 16(100) Finish
44:27 45:19 45:39
1:54 0:52 0:20

13 16 Bojte Sara 47:28 1(83) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 6:39 9:19 10:44 17:30 19:38 22:23 24:07 29:46 31:56 32:49 33:50 36:32 41:38 43:45

#1 3,500 km 6:39 2:40 1:25 6:46 2:08 2:45 1:44 5:39 2:10 0:53 1:01 2:42 5:06 2:07
15(47) 16(100) Finish
45:38 47:07 47:28
1:53 1:29 0:21
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W21  (18) (cont.)

1 19 Nosenco Victoria 33:39 1(83) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 Moldova 2:24 4:28 6:42 10:53 12:51 13:46 15:20 20:05 22:11 23:04 24:10 25:43 28:47 30:06

#9 3,500 km 2:24 2:04 2:14 4:11 1:58 0:55 1:34 4:45 2:06 0:53 1:06 1:33 3:04 1:19
15(47) 16(100) Finish
31:45 33:16 33:39
1:39 1:31 0:23

14 18 Deac Anca 49:08 1(58) 2(40) 3(87) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 Clubul Sportiv Elec 2:44 5:09 8:24 17:01 22:26 24:01 27:57 33:19 35:49 36:49 37:53 40:43 44:06 45:40

#7 3,500 km 2:44 2:25 3:15 8:37 5:25 1:35 3:56 5:22 2:30 1:00 1:04 2:50 3:23 1:34
15(57) 16(100) Finish
47:51 48:45 49:08
2:11 0:54 0:23

15 18 Creciun Alexandra 50:03 1(82) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(56) 8(77) 9(70) 10(71) 11(72) 12(51) 13(35) 14(80)
1 Clubul Sportiv Elec 3:20 5:51 10:05 17:15 19:21 22:29 23:09 27:06 29:38 32:06 33:08 35:02 37:39 43:15

#6 3,500 km 3:20 2:31 4:14 7:10 2:06 3:08 0:40 3:57 2:32 2:28 1:02 1:54 2:37 5:36
15(34) 16(37) 17(100) Finish *32
45:07 48:12 49:39 50:03 7:46
1:52 3:05 1:27 0:24

16 16 Bartha Dorottya 50:21 1(58) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(56) 8(77) 9(70) 10(71) 11(72) 12(51) 13(35) 14(80)
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:53 6:21 9:18 15:26 17:04 18:00 18:49 22:53 26:39 29:02 30:58 32:18 35:07 41:23

#2 3,400 km 2:53 3:28 2:57 6:08 1:38 0:56 0:49 4:04 3:46 2:23 1:56 1:20 2:49 6:16
15(34) 16(37) 17(100) Finish
43:06 48:29 49:55 50:21
1:43 5:23 1:26 0:26

17 17 Suciu Madalina 1:03:34 1(58) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(56) 8(77) 9(70) 10(71) 11(72) 12(51) 13(35) 14(80)
3 VSK Csikszereda Mi 4:18 11:50 15:38 23:53 26:52 28:33 29:25 35:43 39:35 43:19 44:52 46:08 49:20 54:40

#2 3,400 km 4:18 7:32 3:48 8:15 2:59 1:41 0:52 6:18 3:52 3:44 1:33 1:16 3:12 5:20
15(34) 16(37) 17(100) Finish
57:14 1:00:39 1:03:02 1:03:34
2:34 3:25 2:23 0:32

18 20 Ekman Malin 1:24:51 1(58) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
1 Universitatea Craio 8:28 14:52 19:33 27:38 31:31 33:15 45:49 55:37 59:12 1:00:56 1:02:59 1:07:56 1:16:00 1:18:28

#11 3,500 km 8:28 6:24 4:41 8:05 3:53 1:44 12:34 9:48 3:35 1:44 2:03 4:57 8:04 2:28
15(47) 16(100) Finish

1:22:03 1:24:20 1:24:51
3:35 2:17 0:31

W120  (6)

1 71 Cemirtan Sofia 42:45 1(41) 2(40) 3(42) 4(32) 5(79) 6(61) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(35) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
3 Moldova ----- 5:08 12:04 14:09 19:03 ----- ----- 29:50 30:49 32:01 ----- ----- ----- -----

#10 2,800 km 5:08 6:56 2:05 4:54 10:47 0:59 1:12
15(100) Finish *31 *77 *90 *55 *60 *39

42:28 42:45 2:48 23:37 25:30 36:48 38:46 41:26
10:27 0:17

2 71 Marusceac Elena 49:36 1(59) 2(40) 3(42) 4(87) 5(79) 6(69) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(45) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
2 Moldova 3:27 6:41 ----- 10:20 21:32 ----- ----- 31:18 32:40 34:09 ----- ----- ----- -----

#9 3,000 km 3:27 3:14 3:39 11:12 9:46 1:22 1:29
15(100) Finish *52 *77 *35 *60 *39

48:57 49:36 15:19 25:15 36:59 41:33 47:32
14:48 0:39
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W120  (6) (cont.)

1 71 Cemirtan Sofia 42:45 1(41) 2(40) 3(42) 4(32) 5(79) 6(61) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(35) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
3 Moldova ----- 5:08 12:04 14:09 19:03 ----- ----- 29:50 30:49 32:01 ----- ----- ----- -----

#10 2,800 km 5:08 6:56 2:05 4:54 10:47 0:59 1:12
15(100) Finish �*31 �*77 �*90 �*55 �*60 �*39

42:28 42:45 �2:48 �23:37 �25:30 �36:48 �38:46 �41:26
10:27 0:17

3 70 Dopovecz Maria-Ru 1:06:56 1(59) 2(40) 3(42) 4(32) 5(79) 6(61) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(35) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
2 CS Babarunca ----- 11:55 16:41 21:27 29:31 ----- 37:09 40:16 41:40 43:01 52:31 ----- ----- -----

#7 2,800 km 11:55 4:46 4:46 8:04 7:38 3:07 1:24 1:21 9:30
15(100) Finish *31 *77 *60 *39
1:06:23 1:06:56 9:28 33:55 1:00:14 1:05:02

13:52 0:33
4 70 Cretu Cristina 1:14:13 1(41) 2(40) 3(42) 4(87) 5(79) 6(69) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(45) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)

1 CS Babarunca 3:53 8:46 ----- 12:27 35:18 ----- ----- 58:32 1:00:04 1:01:31 ----- ----- ----- -----
#6 3,000 km 3:53 4:53 3:41 22:51 23:14 1:32 1:27

15(100) Finish *52 *77 *90 *55 *60 *39
1:13:42 1:14:13 24:56 50:57 53:09 1:06:24 1:08:35 1:12:27

12:11 0:31
5 71 Cretu Natalia 1:22:57 1(31) 2(40) 3(42) 4(52) 5(79) 6(77) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(55) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)

1 Moldova ----- 13:22 21:15 32:27 45:29 49:23 52:41 56:49 58:51 1:00:39 ----- ----- ----- -----
#8 2,900 km 13:22 7:53 11:12 13:02 3:54 3:18 4:08 2:02 1:48

15(100) Finish *41 *45 *60 *39
1:22:11 1:22:57 6:13 1:13:03 1:16:15 1:20:24

21:32 0:46

70 Craciun Gentiana dnf 1(31) 2(40) 3(42) 4(52) 5(79) 6(77) 7(70) 8(71) 9(72) 10(51) 11(55) 12(80) 13(34) 14(57)
3 CS Babarunca ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#8 2,900 km
15(100) Finish

-----

W160  (3)

1 86 Simon Gyöngyi 24:59 1(59) 2(74) 3(61) 4(69) 5(71) 6(72) 7(51) 8(55) 9(60) 10(39) 11(100) Finish
3 AJO Cluj 3:18 6:39 8:33 10:59 14:48 15:46 16:47 19:24 21:14 23:28 24:39 24:59

#6 2,200 km 3:18 3:21 1:54 2:26 3:49 0:58 1:01 2:37 1:50 2:14 1:11 0:20
2 86 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 49:33 1(58) 2(76) 3(61) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(35) 10(60) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

2 AJO Cluj 10:52 18:52 21:48 22:44 24:21 27:27 28:55 30:35 40:00 44:44 47:43 48:56 49:33
#5 2,200 km 10:52 8:00 2:56 0:56 1:37 3:06 1:28 1:40 9:25 4:44 2:59 1:13 0:37

3 86 Fey Klara 1:00:11 1(83) 2(40) 3(61) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(45) 10(60) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 AJO Cluj 7:42 13:29 23:14 25:30 27:35 31:43 33:36 37:30 50:47 54:01 57:47 59:29 1:00:11

#4 2,300 km 7:42 5:47 9:45 2:16 2:05 4:08 1:53 3:54 13:17 3:14 3:46 1:42 0:42
*35

49:11
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (12)

1 43 Simon Benjamin 26:44 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
3 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:46 4:59 7:15 15:00 16:48 18:47 19:54 21:25 22:09 24:26 25:36 26:26 26:44

#15 2,200 km 1:46 3:13 2:16 7:45 1:48 1:59 1:07 1:31 0:44 2:17 1:10 0:50 0:18
2 45 Grecu Radu 26:53 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:20 10:04 12:06 14:25 16:22 18:26 19:33 20:48 22:33 24:11 25:22 26:29 26:53
#18 2,100 km 1:20 8:44 2:02 2:19 1:57 2:04 1:07 1:15 1:45 1:38 1:11 1:07 0:24

3 43 Simon Vince Samue 28:01 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:16 5:38 8:42 12:43 14:20 16:46 17:41 18:57 24:47 25:52 26:50 27:40 28:01

#13 2,100 km 1:16 4:22 3:04 4:01 1:37 2:26 0:55 1:16 5:50 1:05 0:58 0:50 0:21
4 45 Percec Vlad 31:29 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 1:49 4:50 6:24 19:39 20:33 22:10 23:02 24:11 27:35 29:16 30:24 31:14 31:29
#12 2,200 km 1:49 3:01 1:34 13:15 0:54 1:37 0:52 1:09 3:24 1:41 1:08 0:50 0:15

5 44 Laping Peter 38:46 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
1 Cluj-Mures 1:19 5:41 8:58 16:14 19:18 22:19 24:01 31:44 34:01 35:56 37:21 38:23 38:46

#10 2,100 km 1:19 4:22 3:17 7:16 3:04 3:01 1:42 7:43 2:17 1:55 1:25 1:02 0:23
6 43 Bojte Agoston 39:19 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:31 15:28 17:11 22:11 23:37 25:44 26:48 33:57 35:02 36:47 37:52 39:01 39:19
#14 2,100 km 2:31 12:57 1:43 5:00 1:26 2:07 1:04 7:09 1:05 1:45 1:05 1:09 0:18

7 46 Lungu Ioan 40:34 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
3 CS Chimia Victoria 1:32 14:55 17:09 21:03 23:00 25:13 25:59 30:26 36:26 38:10 39:30 40:16 40:34

#19 2,200 km 1:32 13:23 2:14 3:54 1:57 2:13 0:46 4:27 6:00 1:44 1:20 0:46 0:18
8 46 Halmaghiu Razvan 41:27 1(64) 2(74) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

1 CS Chimia Victoria 1:29 7:29 11:15 15:24 18:08 21:05 24:14 28:50 29:30 38:32 40:07 41:03 41:27
#7 2,100 km 1:29 6:00 3:46 4:09 2:44 2:57 3:09 4:36 0:40 9:02 1:35 0:56 0:24

9 44 Szasz Gergo 50:31 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(61) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(78) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 Cluj-Mures 2:38 9:40 12:03 15:02 17:24 20:03 21:15 43:22 45:49 47:32 49:19 50:09 50:31

#16 2,200 km 2:38 7:02 2:23 2:59 2:22 2:39 1:12 22:07 2:27 1:43 1:47 0:50 0:22
10 44 Albert-Demete Karol 54:16 1(41) 2(75) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish

3 Cluj-Mures 3:14 11:29 26:55 39:14 40:37 42:58 44:10 47:25 48:29 51:30 53:06 53:58 54:16
#17 2,200 km 3:14 8:15 15:26 12:19 1:23 2:21 1:12 3:15 1:04 3:01 1:36 0:52 0:18

11 45 Ilin Radu 56:04 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(69) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(43) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 17:13 21:48 23:24 45:02 46:06 48:00 49:02 50:02 50:41 53:12 54:55 55:45 56:04

#2 2,200 km 17:13 4:35 1:36 21:38 1:04 1:54 1:02 1:00 0:39 2:31 1:43 0:50 0:19

46 Ionescu Spiridon mp 1(59) 2(76) 3(50) 4(90) 5(70) 6(71) 7(72) 8(51) 9(88) 10(48) 11(39) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Chimia Victoria 2:32 ----- 8:52 12:58 14:32 16:33 17:24 18:39 21:43 23:19 24:30 25:36 26:17

#5 2,100 km 2:32 6:20 4:06 1:34 2:01 0:51 1:15 3:04 1:36 1:11 1:06 0:41

M18  (18)

1 23 Vigh Ervin 29:17 1(58) 2(40) 3(42) 4(79) 5(33) 6(56) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
2 C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:56 4:17 5:15 9:58 11:29 12:36 13:29 17:38 19:04 19:52 20:43 22:55 25:04 26:18

#2 3,500 km 1:56 2:21 0:58 4:43 1:31 1:07 0:53 4:09 1:26 0:48 0:51 2:12 2:09 1:14
15(47) 16(100) Finish
27:50 28:58 29:17
1:32 1:08 0:19

2 27 Dimitrov Stefan 30:25 1(58) 2(40) 3(52) 4(79) 5(33) 6(38) 7(73) 8(70) 9(71) 10(72) 11(51) 12(35) 13(80) 14(34)
3 Compass-Cross 3:01 5:08 7:25 10:46 12:10 12:52 13:59 17:31 18:59 19:44 20:33 23:36 25:56 27:01

#13 3,500 km 3:01 2:07 2:17 3:21 1:24 0:42 1:07 3:32 1:28 0:45 0:49 3:03 2:20 1:05
15(47) 16(100) Finish *45 *37
29:07 30:05 30:25 22:51 28:08
2:06 0:58 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (18) (cont.)

